BLYTON PARISH COUNCIL

Helen Pitman

Clerk to BLYTON Parish Council

42 Bancroft Road

Newark
Notts
NG24 1SF

Tel: 07955 797393

E-Mail: helenspitman@gmail.com

BLYTON CEMETERY FEES

WITH EFFECT FROM 1% November 2022

Interment of Remains in grave (Cremated Remains)
Persons over 18 (Burial)

Exclusive Rights of Burial (grave not exc 9x4)
Exclusive Rights of Burial for Cremated remains
Headstone not exc 3ft

Rose Tablet (12x12)

For Non-Parishioners Double Fees

£85.00

£245.00

£220.00

£125.00

£75.00

£50.00



