BLYTON PARISH COUNCIL

Helen Pitman
Clerk to BLYTON Parish Council
42 Bancroft Road
Newark
Notts
NG24 1SF
Tel: 07955 797393

E-Mail: helenspitman@gmail.com

BLYTON CEMETERY FEES

WITH EFFECT FROM 1st November 2022

Interment of Remains in grave (Cremated Remains)	£85.00
Persons over 18 (Burial)	£245.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial (grave not exc 9x4)	£220.00
Exclusive Rights of Burial for Cremated remains	£125.00
Headstone not exc 3ft	£75.00
Rose Tablet (12x12)	£50.00

For Non-Parishioners Double Fees